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100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'03.37; 

2);FRI-17062;LICCHELLI SILVIA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'06.29; 

3);FRI-21047;CORNALE ANASTASIA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'06.56; 

4);FRI-8940;FRANZOT EMMA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'07.60; 

5);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'08.10; 

6);FRI-12326;MUSCHITIELLO FEDERICA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.93; 

7);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'10.07; 

8);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.58; 

9);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'11.58; 

10);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'12.45; 

11);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'13.10; 

12);FRI-15817;SCIARDIGLIA GIULIA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'13.73; 

13);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'17.13; 

14);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.68; 

15);FRI-19600;SGRAZZUTTI ALICE;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'20.00; 

16);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'21.37; 

17);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'24.62; 

18);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'24.83; 

19);FRI-26265;AVENA GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'24.84; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7159;IPPOLITO FRANCESCO;1996;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'57.12; 

2);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'58.20; 

3);SIC-18661;GARGANI LORENZO;2000;SIC-156;Polisportiva Zenion - RG;00'58.84; 

4);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'59.10; 

5);FRI-13604;MAZZON LORENZO;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'59.15; 

6);FRI-17693;BASSO MICHAEL;1998;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'00.81; 

7);FRI-12308;SARTORI LORENZO;1998;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'01.01; 

8);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'01.04; 

9);FRI-3074;MUSCHITIELLO DAVIDE;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.27; 

10);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'01.42; 

11);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.91; 

12);VEN-23965;ANGIOLIN IGOR;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.11; 

);FRI-23959;SICURO FREDERICK;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'02.11; 

14);FRI-15820;ROSINA NICOLO';2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'03.39; 

15);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'03.56; 

16);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.62; 

17);FRI-12322;ANELLO MICHAEL;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.92; 

18);FRI-15926;TEATINO CRISTIAN;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'04.96; 

19);FRI-17258;CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'05.41; 

20);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'06.11; 

21);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'06.29; 

22);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'07.05; 

23);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'07.29; 

24);FRI-15377;RIGNANESE FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'08.05; 

25);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.18; 

26);FRI-23966;AVIANI ISAAC;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'09.19; 

27);FRI-19812;FURCHI' TOMMASO;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'09.72; 

28);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'10.16; 

29);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'11.15; 

30);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'11.27; 

31);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'14.13; 

32);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.63; 

33);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'20.68; 

 

200 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-17062;LICCHELLI SILVIA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'23.48; 

2);FRI-7173;PANERO ALESSIA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'25.66; 

3);VEN-24675;DEZULIAN GIORGIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'26.67; 

4);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'27.42; 

5);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'27.91; 

6);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'28.69; 

7);FRI-22956;MINIUSSI ELISA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'30.23; 

8);FRI-17061;GUADAGNINI AURORA DIAMANTE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'30.84; 

9);FRI-18592;SABBADINI MARIACHIARA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'32.03; 

10);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'34.43; 

11);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'34.58; 

12);FRI-11097;ANDREINI BEATRICE;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'35.16; 

13);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'37.22; 

14);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'38.47; 

15);FRI-15811;GENCO FRANCESCA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'40.08; 



16);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'40.59; 

17);FRI-23471;DESIATO LETIZIA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'41.75; 

18);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'42.80; 

19);FRI-20220;ANDREINI RACHELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'43.86; 

20);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'46.92; 

21);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'52.73; 

22);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'03.03; 

23);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'04.94; 

24);FRI-20321;NOCERA GIULIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.82; 

 

200 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-884;ZACCARIA ROK;1989;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'09.40; 

2);FRI-9015;GASPAROTTO NICOLA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'10.14; 

3);FRI-7804;GOBITTO FEDERICO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'10.89; 

4);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'13.05; 

5);FRI-17257;BURBA ISAC;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'18.35; 

6);FRI-7794;LIBOHOVA KENNET;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'18.52; 

7);FRI-17066;SBRUGNERA RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'19.37; 

8);FRI-15926;TEATINO CRISTIAN;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'19.70; 

9);FIN-63383;SUCIU DAN STEFAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'19.99; 

10);FRI-14978;GASPARI PAOLO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'20.82; 

11);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'21.73; 

12);FRI-19568;SAIN SIMONE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'21.98; 

13);FRI-20780;SERLI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'24.86; 

14);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'25.31; 

15);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'26.99; 

16);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'27.04; 

17);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'34.87; 

18);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'34.90; 

19);FRI-20238;GIUSTO CRISTIANO;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'35.34; 

20);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'38.42; 

21);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'42.39; 

22);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'43.87; 

 

50 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9469;CORONA JULIA JEAN;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'35.90; 

2);FRI-13545;LEGHISSA AURORA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'36.44; 

3);FRI-11315;GIOLO LUCIA;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'36.47; 

4);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'37.53; 

5);FRI-19575;MORAS ASJA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'37.82; 

6);FRI-19596;MOROSO MARTINA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'41.57; 

 

50 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7649;GLESSI LORENZO;1998;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'29.64; 

2);FRI-634;PERIC DAVID;1989;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'30.64; 

3);FRI-7159;IPPOLITO FRANCESCO;1996;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'30.73; 

4);SIC-18661;GARGANI LORENZO;2000;SIC-156;Polisportiva Zenion - RG;00'31.87; 

5);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.72; 

6);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'34.29; 

7);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'35.82; 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19569;ZACCHEO SILVIA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'30.68; 

2);FRI-8940;FRANZOT EMMA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'31.89; 

3);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'32.95; 

4);FRI-19570;ZACCHEO ELEONORA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'41.21; 

5);FRI-14882;LOIACONO DALILA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'50.89; 

6);FRI-20220;ANDREINI RACHELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'52.57; 

7);FRI-9469;CORONA JULIA JEAN;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'53.17; 

8);FRI-22956;MINIUSSI ELISA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'53.19; 

9);FRI-17061;GUADAGNINI AURORA DIAMANTE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'55.11; 

10);FRI-20777;BURBA MICOL;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'56.87; 

11);FRI-17708;CRESSATTI ELENA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'57.51; 

12);FRI-24628;D'ALI' VITTORIA;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'58.65; 

13);FRI-15823;CERVELLIERI ANNA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;05'00.47; 

14);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'00.99; 

15);VEN-21705;DEI ROSSI ALESSIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'03.88; 

16);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'05.75; 

17);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'13.26; 

18);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'13.49; 

19);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'17.89; 

20);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'22.98; 

21);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'26.77; 

22);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'40.40; 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 



  

1);FRI-8935;CARGNEL ANDREA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'07.14; 

2);FRI-8941;DEIURI ELIA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'08.06; 

3);FRI-13604;MAZZON LORENZO;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'11.28; 

4);FRI-15820;ROSINA NICOLO';2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'17.60; 

5);FRI-17257;BURBA ISAC;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'18.04; 

6);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'19.15; 

7);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'20.18; 

8);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'20.45; 

9);FRI-15377;RIGNANESE FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'22.27; 

10);FRI-12308;SARTORI LORENZO;1998;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'23.17; 

11);FRI-17066;SBRUGNERA RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'24.79; 

12);FRI-23536;AZZANO NICOLA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'27.81; 

13);FRI-4762;ZACCAGNA LUCA;1997;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'29.44; 

14);VEN-30719;GIRO LORENZO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'33.59; 

15);VEN-30715;ANGIOLIN RAOUL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'35.40; 

16);FRI-19568;SAIN SIMONE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'35.44; 

17);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'35.50; 

18);FRI-20780;SERLI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'36.21; 

19);FRI-12453;CARGNEL LUCA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'37.32; 

20);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'38.57; 

21);FRI-20741;DI LUCIANO SEBASTIANO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'38.66; 

22);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'39.11; 

23);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'39.34; 

24);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'41.88; 

25);FRI-27136;NONINO MATTEO;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'51.79; 

26);FRI-19812;FURCHI' TOMMASO;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'57.95; 

27);VEN-43155;MANENTE LEONARDO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'08.03; 

28);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'08.32; 

29);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'24.05; 

 

21/02/2016 - II el.Ass. 4° pr. Go/Ud 

 

 

50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-17;ANDREINI JESSICA;1990;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'27.29; 

2);VEN-24675;DEZULIAN GIORGIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'28.01; 

3);FRI-21047;CORNALE ANASTASIA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'28.11; 

4);FRI-19570;ZACCHEO ELEONORA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'28.66; 

5);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.86; 

6);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.01; 

7);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.15; 

8);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.21; 

9);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.35; 

10);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.54; 

11);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.60; 

12);FRI-12326;MUSCHITIELLO FEDERICA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.69; 

13);FRI-15903;LAMANNIS SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.81; 

14);FRI-19575;MORAS ASJA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.85; 

15);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.09; 

16);FRI-20936;MICHIENZI VERONICA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'30.13; 

17);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.22; 

18);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.34; 

19);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'30.49; 

20);FRI-18592;SABBADINI MARIACHIARA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.66; 

21);FRI-24628;D'ALI' VITTORIA;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'30.75; 

22);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.00; 

23);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'31.07; 

24);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.38; 

25);FRI-15700;TITTAFERRANTE ALTEA;1999;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'31.49; 

26);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.50; 

27);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'31.58; 

28);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'31.70; 

29);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.71; 

30);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'31.79; 

31);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.81; 

32);FRI-19572;ZORBA VANESSA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'31.83; 

33);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'32.15; 

34);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'32.23; 

35);FRI-26265;AVENA GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'32.36; 

36);VEN-33571;CEDARMAS LISA;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'32.71; 

37);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.09; 

38);FRI-23954;PASTORE FRANCESCA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.18; 

39);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'33.77; 

40);FRI-19600;SGRAZZUTTI ALICE;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'34.20; 

41);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'34.34; 

42);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'34.35; 

43);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'34.62; 

44);FRI-27722;COPIZ GIULIA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'34.71; 



45);FRI-26278;CHIANDOTTO GIORGIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'35.12; 

46);FRI-20321;NOCERA GIULIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'35.82; 

47);FRI-13505;DE ANGELIS VALENTINA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'36.84; 

48);FRI-27724;ORECCHIA MARGHERITA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'37.68; 

49);FRI-12252;BOEM STELLA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'39.91; 

-);FRI-7595;ROVERE LUCIA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Assente; 

-);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'24.27; 

2);FRI-9181;MAINARDIS GIONA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'24.44; 

3);FRI-9115;PRINA LORENZO;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'24.52; 

4);FRI-655;PICCOLI AMEDEO;1991;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'25.01; 

5);FRI-8935;CARGNEL ANDREA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'25.13; 

);FRI-884;ZACCARIA ROK;1989;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'25.13; 

7);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'25.20; 

8);SIC-18661;GARGANI LORENZO;2000;SIC-156;Polisportiva Zenion - RG;00'25.33; 

9);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'25.38; 

10);FRI-18186;PERSELLO MATTEO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'25.60; 

11);FRI-23959;SICURO FREDERICK;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'25.83; 

12);FRI-7804;GOBITTO FEDERICO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.08; 

13);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'26.11; 

14);FRI-17257;BURBA ISAC;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'26.12; 

15);FRI-12308;SARTORI LORENZO;1998;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'26.20; 

16);FRI-9009;DE LIVA LEONARDO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.27; 

17);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'26.29; 

18);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'26.41; 

19);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'26.47; 

20);FIN-63383;SUCIU DAN STEFAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.52; 

21);FRI-14978;GASPARI PAOLO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.63; 

22);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.73; 

23);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'26.75; 

24);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.33; 

25);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'27.37; 

26);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'27.48; 

27);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.72; 

28);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.81; 

29);FRI-24338;GUERRA MATTEO;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'27.85; 

30);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'27.99; 

31);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'28.12; 

32);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.22; 

33);FRI-4686;DELL'ANGELA MARCO;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'28.38; 

34);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.44; 

35);FRI-17258;CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'28.45; 

36);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.52; 

37);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.53; 

38);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'28.80; 

39);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'29.73; 

40);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.99; 

41);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'30.62; 

42);VEN-34344;PICCOLI ELIA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.31; 

43);VEN-33517;FANTINI MATTIA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'32.03; 

44);FRI-23964;DAPIT ALESSANDRO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'32.29; 

45);FRI-29181;FABRIS DORIAN;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'32.30; 

46);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.01; 

47);FRI-26324;LESIZZA ENRICO;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'33.12; 

48);FRI-29182;ZANOR RICCARDO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.22; 

49);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'33.82; 

50);FRI-28158;VINCENZI ALESSANDRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'34.66; 

 

400 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);VEN-24675;DEZULIAN GIORGIA;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'01.11; 

2);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'05.58; 

3);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'12.75; 

4);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'21.39; 

5);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'22.30; 

6);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'26.16; 

7);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'33.57; 

8);FRI-20777;BURBA MICOL;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'35.15; 

9);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'46.76; 

10);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'47.42; 

11);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;06'00.13; 

12);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;06'17.14; 

 

400 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'34.46; 

2);FRI-8941;DEIURI ELIA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'43.24; 



3);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'55.15; 

4);FRI-20780;SERLI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'03.23; 

5);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'05.18; 

6);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'06.99; 

7);FRI-17258;CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'14.59; 

8);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'20.32; 

9);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'20.90; 

 

800 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19569;ZACCHEO SILVIA;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;09'18.63; 

2);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;09'25.76; 

3);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;09'52.61; 

4);FRI-20220;ANDREINI RACHELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;09'59.31; 

5);FRI-20777;BURBA MICOL;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'08.06; 

6);FRI-17708;CRESSATTI ELENA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;10'09.87; 

7);FRI-24628;D'ALI' VITTORIA;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'25.52; 

8);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;10'42.16; 

 

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;16'29.48; 

2);FRI-15377;RIGNANESE FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;17'05.84; 

3);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;17'29.67; 

4);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;17'43.57; 

5);FRI-19568;SAIN SIMONE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;17'54.36; 

6);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;17'56.19; 


